Women 100 Meter Dash

Georgia Tech Invitational
5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Atlanta,

Results

GA

Top 8 Advance by Time
Top 8 advance to final.

TRACK RECORD: # 11.11 1991 Gwen Torrance, Nike South
Name Year School Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 182 Danielle Williams Johnson C. S 11.42q -0.5 1
2 71 Dezerea Bryant Clemson 11.58gq -0.5 1
3 87 Erica Peake Coastal Caro 11.72g -0.5 1
4 224 Asia Stinson Savannah Sta 11.86q -0.7 2
5 27 Tristie Johnson Bethune-Cook 11.88gq -0.5 1
6 233 Lakeisha Spikes Shorter 11.89g 0.1 3
7 137 Marecia Pemberton Florida Stat 11.95q -0.5 1
8 181 Trudy-Ann Richards Johnson C. S 11.98g 1.1 4
9 151 Jasmine Walker Georgia Sout 12.01 0.1 3
10 248 Quanisha Sales Tennessee St 12.04 0.1 3
11 284 CeCe Williams unattached 12.06 -0.7 2
12 148 Ebony Carter Georgia Sout 12.07 -0.5 1
13 142 Shakeyla Faulk Fort Valley 12.07 1.1 4
14 23 Chamekea Davis Benedict 12.07 -0.7 2
15 275 Elizabeth Olear unattached 12.11 -0.7 2
16 143 Victoria Ingram Fort Valley 12.14 -0.1 5
17 138 Bianca Smith Florida Stat 12.16 0.1 3
18 91 Symphony Thompson Coastal Caro 12.16 -0.7 2
19 146 Raven Wilson Fort Valley 12.19 -0.1 5
20 12 Lanequa Borders Albany State 12.20 1.1 4
21 149 Alyssa Felton Georgia Sout 12.20 0.1 3
22 30 Tiarra Goode Birmingham-S 12.26 0.1 3
23 82 Ruby Durham Coastal Caro 12.26 1.1 4
24 116 Debora Adjibaba Emory 12.30 1.1 4
25 56 Chelsea Charles Chattahooche 12.33 -0.7 2
26 24 Jermeshia Kellogg Benedict 12.37 -0.1 5
27 295 Amanda Claflin Wheaton (Mas 12.42 1.1 4
28 6 Ifeoma Anwah Alabama-Hunt 12.43 1.1 4
29 293 Breann Smith Webber 12.49 -0.1 5
30 250 Leslye Williams Tennessee St 12.56 -0.1 5
31 187 Bria Wilson Methodist 12.60 -0.1 5
32 205 Ciona Williams Nova Southea 12.63 -0.7 2
33 150 Amber Vaughn Georgia Sout 12.64 1.1 4
34 297 Francesca Flynn Wheaton (Mas 12.72 -0.1 5
35 265 Diandra Gilbert unattached 14.06 -0.5 1
- 241 Breanca Thompson Stillman DNS 0.1 3
- 64 Shanay Portis Cincinnati DNS -0.7 2
- 282 Allie Thomas unattached DNS -0.5 1
Women 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 advance to final.

TRACK RECORD: # 11.11

1991

Gwen Torrance,

Nike South

Name Year School Finals Wind
Finals

1 182 Danielle Williams Johnson C. S 11.41 -1.5
2 71 Dezerea Bryant Clemson 11.54 -1.5
3 27 Tristie Johnson Bethune-Cook 11.83 -1.5
4 137 Marecia Pemberton Florida Stat 11.89 -1.5
5 233 Lakeisha Spikes Shorter 11.93 -1.5
6 224 Asia Stinson Savannah Sta 11.99 -1.5

12.065
12.067
12.070

12.154
12.159

12.195
12.200
12.256
12.259



7 181 Trudy-Ann Richards Johnson C. S 12.15 -1.5
- 87 Erica Peake Coastal Caro DNS -1.5
Women 200 Meter Dash
All 200m runners must check-in one hour prior to start of event

Those not checking in will be scratched from event. Heat and
lane assignments will then be drawn after check-in.

TRACK RECORD: # 22.61 2004

Lauryn Williams, Miami

Name Year School Finals Wind H#
1 256 Aleen Bailey unattached 23.23 -0.5 1
2 720 Joanna Atkins unattached 23.27 -0.5 1
3 265 Diandra Gilbert unattached 24.04 -0.5 1
4 233 Lakeisha Spikes Shorter 24.13 -0.5 1
5 109 Tayler Whittler DePaul 24.27 -1.2 3
6 54 T'Sheila Mungo Charlotte 24.47 -1.2 3
7 181 Trudy-Ann Richards Johnson C. S 24.50 -0.8 4
8 163 Julienne McKee Georgia Tech 24.55 -1.2 3
9 174 Shamira Barrett Jacksonville 24.57 -2.2 2
10 103 Ayesha Ewing DePaul 24.59 -2.2 2
11 223 Jazy Seay-Blane Savannah Sta 24.62 -1.2 5
12 248 Quanisha Sales Tennessee St 24.68 -2.2 2
13 299 Ashante Little Wheaton (Mas 24.74 -1.2 3
14 90 Qwontajah Thompson Coastal Caro 24.81 -2.2 2
15 24 Jermeshia Kellogg Benedict 24.81 -1.2 5
16 236 Jessica Oranika Siu-Edwardsv 24.83 -1.2 3
17 146 Raven Wilson Fort Valley 24.87 -0.8 4
18 224 Asia Stinson Savannah Sta 24.90 -1.2 3
19 89 Latesha Simpson Coastal Caro 24.91 -0.5 1
20 23 Chamekea Davis Benedict 24.92 -1.2 3
21 249 Diera Taylor Tennessee St 24.93 -0.8 4
22 56 Chelsea Charles Chattahooche 24.97 -1.2 5
23 275 Elizabeth Olear unattached 24.99 -2.2 2
24 210 Baeisha Johnson Paine 25.00 -0.8 4
25 142 Shakeyla Faulk Fort Valley 25.03 -2.2 2
26 162 Ama Larbi Georgia Tech 25.06 1.5 6
27 108 Kayla Schwarz DePaul 25.06 -0.8 4
28 82 Ruby Durham Coastal Caro 25.15 1.5 6
29 222 Chavonta Roberts Savannah Sta 25.16 -1.2 5
30 212 Myesha Dixon Prairie View 25.17 -1.2 5
31 138 Bianca Smith Florida Stat 25.22 -2.2 2
32 116 Debora Adjibaba Emory 25.25 -0.8 4
33 308 Shalace Rose Winthrop 25.29 -1.2 5
34 164 Jhanelle McLeod Georgia Tech 25.33 -0.8 4
35 295 Amanda Claflin Wheaton (Mas 25.43 -1.2 5
36 250 Leslye Williams Tennessee St 25.74 1.5 6
37 303 Amber Spencer Wheaton (Mas 25.83 1.5 6
38 160 Jasmine Kent Georgia Tech 26.28 1.5 6
- 71 Dezerea Bryant Clemson DNS -0.5 1
- 182 Danielle Williams Johnson C. S DNS -0.5 1
Women 400 Meter Dash
TRACK RECORD: # 50.61 1998 Kim Batten, Reebok
Name Year School Finals H#
1 87 Erica Peake Coastal Caro 53.23 1
2 186 Quanera Hayes Livingstone 53.52 1
3 41 Natalie Stewart BYU 53.69 1
4 251 Alicia Brown Toronto 53.75 1
5 213 Terracia Moody Prairie View 53.98 2
6 19 Breigh Jones Austin Peay 54.44 2
7 189 Kelsey Balkwill Miami 54.63 3
8 236 Jessica Oranika Siu-Edwardsv 54.78 2

24.806
24.810

25.055
25.058



9 43 Lynette Akai Campbell 55.34 1
10 299 Ashante Little Wheaton (Mas 55.48 2
11 39 Nicole Rudd BYU 55.52 3
12 76 Brittany Pringley Clemson 55.54 1
13 72 Nia Fluker Clemson 55.58 1
14 112 Kristina Kendrick Embry-Riddle 55.79 4
15 105 Lindsey Holden DePaul 55.80 4
16 85 Camille Hurley Coastal Caro 55.87 4
17 102 Loreal Curtis DePaul 55.90 3
18 175 Elizabeth Clemons Jacksonville 55.94 3
19 90 Qwontajah Thompson Coastal Caro 56.00 2
20 193 Jasmyne King Miami 56.35 3
21 222 Chavonta Roberts Savannah Sta 56.41 4
22 26 Stephanie Rhoden Benedict 56.51 4
23 211 Kelsi Alexander Prairie View 56.63 5
24 59 Jazmyne Taylor Chattahooche 56.84 5
25 77 Reisha Richburg Clemson 56.90 2
26 50 LaQuestis Scott Charleston S 57.42 5
27 20 Emily Davis Belmont 57.45 5
28 301 Meredith Scannell Wheaton (Mas 57.52 5
29 308 Shalace Rose Winthrop 57.56 5
30 223 Jazy Seay-Blane Savannah Sta 57.68 5
31 16 Stephanie Jerson Arkansas-Pin 58.34 2
32 214 Ugonna Okpala Prairie View 58.68 5
33 277 Jande Pierce unattached 59.21 3
- 178 Tovea Jenkins Johnson C. S DNF 3
- 179 A'Tyan Kennedy Johnson C. S DNS 6
- 247 Ashontae Jackson Tennessee St DNS 2
- 268 Destiny Henderson unattached DNS 6
- 11 Eden Williams Alabama-Hunt DNS 3
- 275 Elizabeth Olear unattached DNS 4
- 253 Mia Adams unattached DNS 4
- 123 Dynasty Jones Florida A&M DNS 1
- 132 Elizabeth Ichite Florida Stat DNS 6
- 210 Baeisha Johnson Paine DNS 4
- 55 Jaleah Wilder Charlotte DNS 6

Women 800 Meter Run
TRACK RECORD: # 2:01.01 1996 Tosha Sumner, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#

1 33 Kelsey Brown BYU 2:03.95 1

2 194 Alaine Tate Miami 2:06.58 1

3 18 Chantelle Grey Austin Peay 2:07.17 1

4 260 Shawnee Carnett unattached 2:07.42 1

5 309 Alyssa Burkert Wofford 2:08.03 1

6 15 Ninfa Barnard Arkansas-Pin 2:08.43 1

7 283 Stephanie Tinney unattached 2:08.85 1

8 190 Taneisha Cordell Miami 2:10.31 1

9 110 Karina Coelho Embry-Riddle 2:13.00 2
10 264 Sonja Friend-Uhl unattached 2:14.28 2
11 156 Rachel Hammond Georgia Tech 2:14.67 2
12 294 Samantha Bennett Wheaton (Mas 2:14.69 2
13 118 Stephanie Crane Emory 2:14.76 2
14 1 Shaquina Phalo Alabama A&M 2:15.41 2
15 21 Fallon Dickens Belmont 2:15.48 2
16 245 Sarah Waller Tampa 2:16.91 3
17 169 Laura Serres Georgia Tech 2:17.98 2
18 158 Morgan Jackson Georgia Tech 2:18.85 3
19 117 Emily Caesar Emory 2:20.14 3
20 161 Samantha Kiblinger Georgia Tech 2:21.19 3
21 122 Julie Williamson Emory 2:21.92 3
22 229 Dominique Hoskins Shorter 2:22.54 3
23 154 Maria Boff Georgia Tech 2:22.60 3



- 32
278
219

Jessica Thornton
Laura Ragland
Marie Demedicis

Women 1500 Meter Run

Birmingham-S
unattached
Samford

DNS
DNS
DNS

TRACK RECORD: # 4:11.60 2003 Shalane Flanagan, North Carolina
Name Year School Finals
1 264 Sonja Friend-Uhl unattached 4:30.63
2 218 Lauren D'Alessio Samford 4:30.96
3 188 Lindsi Arrington Miami 4:33.69
4 156 Rachel Hammond Georgia Tech 4:35.66
5 278 Laura Ragland unattached 4:35.77
6 266 Lauren Gregory unattached 4:36.59
7 294 Samantha Bennett Wheaton (Mas 4:37.24
8 169 Laura Serres Georgia Tech 4:37.47
9 270 Brooke Koblitz unattached 4:38.05
10 110 Karina Coelho Embry-Riddle 4:38.41
11 93 Kristina Delpesche Columbus St. 4:39.34
12 158 Morgan Jackson Georgia Tech 4:39.98
13 161 Samantha Kiblinger Georgia Tech 4:41.34
14 170 Katie Townsend Georgia Tech 4:44.07
15 302 Jordan Silva Wheaton (Mas 4:46.89
16 154 Maria Boff Georgia Tech 4:53.20
17 165 Kelly Meyer Georgia Tech 5:00.42
Women 5000 Meter Run
TRACK RECORD: # 16:13.23 2010 Pasca Cheruiyot, Florida State
Name Year School Finals
1 269 Mackenzie Howe unattached 17:17.57
2 276 Sarah Perry unattached 17:45.76
3 243 Courtney Ragan Tampa 17:47.81
4 232 Shea Spicher Shorter 17:53.17
5 281 Katharine Showalte unattached 17:55.94
6 258 Allison Brackin unattached 18:28.60
7 244 Vanessa Righeimer Tampa 18:29.27
8 172 Katie Vance Georgia Tech 18:34.86
9 242 Danielle Kissel Tampa 18:45.15
10 95 Moneque English Columbus St. 18:49.61
11 157 Kaylee Isaacs Georgia Tech 18:59.71
12 45 Jessie Dotson Charleston S 19:07.93
13 94 Moneka English Columbus St. 19:08.80
14 279 Shelby Robison unattached 19:28.97
15 168 Paige Selent Georgia Tech 19:31.65
16 166 Laura Nelson Georgia Tech 19:47.39
17 97 Renee Usher Columbus St. 20:27.66
18 155 Hayley Drosky Georgia Tech 20:35.96
19 96 Emily Miller Columbus St. 20:46.08
- 88 Letitia Saayman Coastal Caro DNF
- 280 Molly Schenck unattached DNS
Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Top 8 advance to final.
TRACK RECORD: # 12.83 1998 Gillian Russell, Unattached
Name Year School Prelims Wind H#
Preliminaries
1 78 Brianna Rollins Clemson # 12.68q -1.5 1
2 273 Cassandra Lloyd unattached 13.22g -1.5 1
3 177 Samantha Elliott Johnson C. S 13.23gq -0.2 2

13.221



4 261
5 74
6 271
7 257
8 212
9 81
10 203
11 47
12 234
13 83
14 85
15 152
16 58
17 30
18 159
19 104
20 311
21 40
22 185
23 111
24 121
25 237
26 145
- 167
- 217
- 62
- 274
- 61
- 65
Women 100

Kristi Castlin
Kendra Harrison
Kim Laing
Crystal Bardge
Myesha Dixon
Christina Davis
Jasmine Wilson
Mulern Jean
LaDonna Caston
Jessica Gelibert
Camille Hurley
Kamilah Bakari
Jalisha Knight
Tiarra Goode
Donjhae Jones
Sarah Gordon
Sarah Ann Blount
Taylor Stapley
Becky Sampson
Breanna Goring
Morgan Monroe

Tershauna Broadnax

Adrienne Parnell
Monique Pate
Ashley Cope
Javette Lee
Kendra Newton

DanHeisha Harding

Je'Rica Sanders

Meter Hurdles

unattached
Clemson
unattached
unattached
Prairie View
Coastal Caro
North Caroli
Charleston S
Siu-Edwardsv
Coastal Caro
Coastal Caro
Georgia Tech
Chattahooche
Birmingham-S
Georgia Tech
DePaul
Wright State
BYU
Limestone
Embry-Riddle
Emory
Southern
Fort Valley
Georgia Tech
Samford
Cincinnati
unattached
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

13.23qg
13.35¢g
13.37q
13.54q
13.84q
13.95
14.09
14.10
14.19
14.24
14.54
14.58
14.62
14.68
14.71
14.80
14.82
14.93
15.16
15.21
15.24
15.30
15.49
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

-1.5
-1.5
-1.5
-1.5
-0.2
-0.2

0.4
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Top 8 advance to final.

TRACK RECORD: # 12.83 1998 Gillian Russell, Unattached
Name Year School Finals Wind
Finals
1 261 Kristi Castlin unattached 13.14 -0.6
2 273 Cassandra Lloyd unattached 13.24 -0.6
3 257 Crystal Bardge unattached 13.25 -0.6
4 177 Samantha Elliott Johnson C. S 13.34 -0.6
5 74 Kendra Harrison Clemson 13.43 -0.6
6 271 Kim Laing unattached 13.60 -0.6
7 212 Myesha Dixon Prairie View 13.86 -0.6
- 78 Brianna Rollins Clemson DNS -0.6
Women 400 Meter Hurdles
TRACK RECORD: # 54.01 2005 Sandra Glover,
Name Year School Finals H#
1 262 Dominique Darden unattached 57.16 1
2 83 Jessica Gelibert Coastal Caro 58.28 1
3 177 Samantha Elliott Johnson C. S 58.67 1
4 139 Sage Watson Florida Stat 58.72 1
5 74 Kendra Harrison Clemson 59.14 1
6 35 Allysa Hansen BYU 1:00.21 2
7 257 Crystal Bardge unattached 1:00.25 1
8 215 Sylvonna Thompson Prairie View 1:00.55 2
9 162 Ama Larbi Georgia Tech 1:01.06 2
10 129 Sarah Chandler Florida Stat 1:01.28 3
11 180 Monique Lovelock Johnson C. S 1:01.38 5
12 216 Danielle Blanco Samford 1:01.56 2
13 5 Brianna Scott-Glov Alabama Stat 1:01.62 2
14 197 Cori Floyd North Caroli 1:01.65 3
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107
8
81
246
147
234
184
114
119
58
104
127
167
98
230
290
263
60
53
717
62

Erin McCoy
Briyonna Scroggins
Christina Davis
Clairwin Dameus
Sarah Perkins
LaDonna Caston
Jenny Altieri
Martina Tafoya
Electra Korn
Jalisha Knight
Sarah Gordon
Marsha Ariol
Monique Pate
Donnie Kirk
Sarah Jude
Barbara Mendes
Fawn Dorr

Gabby Calderone
LeAnna Morrison
Keisha Richburg
Javette Lee

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

DePaul 1:02.19
Alabama-Hunt 1:02.70
Coastal Caro 1:02.77
Tennessee St 1:03.11
Gardner-Webb 1:03.26
Siu-Edwardsv 1:03.34
Limestone 1:04.28
Embry-Riddle 1:04.35
Emory 1:04.92
Chattahooche 1:05.31
DePaul 1:05.64
Florida Stat 1:05.76
Georgia Tech 1:06.16
Concord 1:06.50
Shorter 1:06.87
Webber 1:07.95
unattached FS
Cincinnati DNS
Charlotte DNS
Clemson DNS
Cincinnati DNS
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TRACK RECORD: # 9:55.07 2008 Barbara Parker, New Balance
Name Year School Finals
1 100 Nicole Cargill Dayton 10:37.45
2 101 Lizzie Gleason Dayton 10:42.80
3 285 Emma Bussard Unc-Ashevill 10:54.20
4 99 Olivia Albers Dayton 11:03.82
5 106 Jacqueline Kasal DePaul 11:04.00
6 204 Peri Bowman Nova Southea 11:09.27
7 120 Meredith Lorch Emory 11:15.19
8 296 Georgia Crane Wheaton (Mas 11:51.24
9 173 Lauren Young Georgia Tech 12:17.20
10 291 Lauren Nygren Webber 12:20.43
- 310 Sam Hughes Wofford DNS
Women 4x100 Meter Relay
TRACK RECORD: # 43.64 2005 , Miami
School Finals H#
1 Coastal Carolina 'A' 44.90 1
1) 87 Erica Peake 2) 91 Symphony Thompson
3) 89 Latesha Simpson 4) 90 Qwontajah Thompson
2 Tennessee St. 'A' 45.20 1
1) 246 Clairwin Dameus 2) 247 Ashontae Jackson
3) 249 Diera Taylor 4) 248 Quanisha Sales
3 Georgia Southern 'A’ 45.77 1
1) 151 Jasmine Walker 2) 148 Ebony Carter
3) 149 Alyssa Felton 4) 150 Amber Vaughn
4 Alabama State 'A' 45.84 1
1) 4 Jasmine Pope 2) 2 Alexis Ferebee
3) 3 Latrice Lee 4) 5 Brianna Scott-Glover
5 Alabama-Huntsville 'A' 46.30 2
1) 11 Eden Williams 2) 9 Kedeshia Simpson
3) 10 Mariah Tolbert 4) 6 Ifeoma Anwah
6 Miami 'A' 46.33 1
1) 195 Shannon Wright 2) 192 Jokira Jiles
3) 193 Jasmyne King 4) 189 Kelsey Balkwill
7 Wheaton (Mass.) 'A' 47.02 1
1) 303 Amber Spencer 2) 299 Ashante Little
3) 295 Amanda Claflin 4) 297 Francesca Flynn



10

11

12

Chattahoochee Tech 'A'
1) 59 Jazmyne Taylor
3) 56 Chelsea Charles

William Carey 'A'

1) 305 Ashton Scarborough

3) 307 Tisa Smith
Johnson C. Smith 'A'
1) 176 Naffene Briscoe

3) 181 Trudy-Ann Richards

Webber 'A’
1) 290 Barbara Mendes
3) 289 Iesha Livingston
Oglethorpe 'A'
1) 207 Sherry Blystone
3) 208 Kyana Jenkins
Benedict 'A'’
1) 25 Shanterria King
3) 24 Jermeshia Kellogg
Fort Valley State 'A'
1) 143 Victoria Ingram
3) 145 Adrienne Parnell

Women 4x400 Meter Relay

47.86 2
57 Deanna Gayle
58 Jalisha Knight

48.13 2
306 Olivia Shook
304 Asa Evans

49.02 1
182 Danielle Williams
180 Monique Lovelock

49.47 2
292 Maria Santiago
293 Breann Smith

49.66 2
206 Aisha Atwater
209 Ky'Laine Rogers

DNF 2
23 Chamekea Davis
26 Stephanie Rhoden
DNF 2

146 Raven Wilson
142 Shakeyla Faulk

TRACK RECORD: # 3:28.80 1999 South Carolina Elite
School Finals
1 Miami 'A’ 3:39.58

1) 194 Alaine Tate

3) 195 Shannon Wright
Florida State 'A'

1) 139 Sage Watson

3) 129 sarah Chandler
Byu 'A'

1) 39 Nicole Rudd

3) 35 Allysa Hansen
Clemson 'A'

1) 74 Kendra Harrison

3) 71 Dezerea Bryant
Prairie view 'A'

1) 213 Terracia Moody
3) 214 Ugonna Okpala
Alabama-Huntsville 'A'
1) 8 Briyonna Scroggins

3) 10 Mariah Tolbert
Embry-Riddle 'A’

1) 114 Martina Tafoya

3) 110 Karina Coelho
DePaul 'A'

1) 105 Lindsey Holden

3) 109 Tayler Whittler

Women High Jump

190 Taneisha Cordell
192 Jokira Jiles

3:39.96
132 Elizabeth Ichite
127 Marsha Ariol

3:40.03
33 Kelsey Brown
41 Natalie Stewart

3:42.42
77 Keisha Richburg
76 Brittany Pringley

3:46.10
211 Kelsi Alexander
215 Sylvonna Thompson

3:54.83
9 Kedeshia Simpson
11 Eden Williams

FS
112 Kristina Kendrick
113 Holly Sandon
DNS

103 Ayesha Ewing
102 Loreal Curtis

Starting Height:
Progression:

1.65m

TRACK RECORD: # 6-05 2006

1.70m - 1.75m - 1.78m - 1.81m - 1.84m -1.87m-1.90m
Chaunte Howard, Nike

Name Year School Finals
1 255 Doreen Amata unattached 1.87m 6-01.50
1.81 1.87 1.92
0O XXO XXX
2 75 Mimi Land 1.78m 5-10.00

1.70 1.75 1.78 1.81
O XXO X0 XXX



288
1.65

221
1.70

210
1.65

191
1.65
X0
22
1.65
(0]

31
1.65
XXX
84
1.65
XXX
225
1.65
XXX
40
1.65
XXX
38
1.65
XXX
298
1.65
XXX
29
1.65
XXX
68
1.65
XXP
89

Nyki Caldwell
1.70 1.75 1.78

O XXO XXX
Chenelle Terry
1.75 1.78
XX0 XXX
Baeisha Johnson
1.70 1.75

O XXX
Dakota Dailey-Harr
1.70 1.75
XX0 XXX
Jilian Linklater
1.70
XXX
Shelby Moore

Raven Hamilton

Jessica Brown

Taylor Stapley

Melissa Merrill

Mollie Lane

Elizabeth Bromirsk

Shannon Smith

Latesha Simpson

Women Pole Vault

Wake Forest

Samford

Paine

Miami

Belmont

Birmingham-S

Coastal Caro

SE Missouri

BYU

BYU

Wheaton (Mas

Birmingham-S

Clayton Stat

Coastal Caro

Jl.

.75m

.75m

.70m

70m

.65m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

DNS

.75

.75

.00

.00

.00

Starting Height:
Progression:

3.55m,

3.40m
3.68m,

3.80m,

TRACK RECORD: # 13-07.25

Name

3.92m, 4.02m,
L. Janson / F.

Year School

4.12m,

Juhasz,

4.22m

FSU / UGA
Finals

1

286
3.68
XXO0
126
3.68
XXO0
79
3.92
X0
69
3.80
X0
217
3.68
XXO0
153
3.55

Katie Adair
3.80 3.92 4.02 4.12
0O XXO XXO XXX
Hannah Acton
3.80 3.92 4.02
X0 0 XXX
Lauren Terstappen
4.02
XXX
Caroline Bond
3.92 4.02
X0 XXX
Ashley Cope
3.80 3.92 4.02
PPP X0 XXX
Samantha Becker
3.68 3.80

Wake Forest

Florida Stat

Clemson

Clemson

Samford

Georgia Tech

4.

J3.

J3.

J3.

02m

.92m

92m

92m

92m

.68m

13-02.

12-10.

12-10.

12-10.

12-10.

12-00.

25

25

25

25

25

75



(0] 0O XXX

7 134 Karly Jackson Florida Stat J3.68m 12-00.75
3.68 3.80
XX0 XXX
8 28 Sasha Smallwood Bethune-Cook 3.55m 11-07.75
3.55 3.68
XXO0 XXX
- 73 Christy Gasparino Clemson NH
3.92
XXX
Women Long Jump
Top 9 advance to final.
Minimum measurement: 18' 0"
TRACK RECORD: # 21-05.25 2000 Ola Sesay, North Carolina
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 163 Julienne McKee Georgia Tech 6.22m 1.3 20-05.00
6.22m(1.3) FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS
2 196 Jacinda Evans North Caroli 6.18m +0.0 20-03.50
5.60m(+0.0) 5.87m(+0.0) 6.18m(+0.0) 6.09m(l.1) FOUL(+0.0) 6.07m(0.8)
3 246 Clairwin Dameus Tennessee St 6.14m 0.3 20-01.75
FOUL(+0.0) 5.72m(+0.0) 6.14m(0.3) FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 160 Jasmine Kent Georgia Tech 6.12m +0.0 20-01.00
5.80m(-0.1) 6.12m(+0.0) 6.01m(0.2) FOUL(0.8) 5.79m(0.4) FOUL(+0.0)
5 202 Chrishawn Williams North Caroli 6.07m +0.0 19-11.00
5.73m(-1.0) 6.05m(-0.2) 5.90m(-0.1) 5.87m(0.6) 5.85m(+0.0) 6.07m(+0.0)
6 131 Der'Renae Freeman Florida Stat 6.04m +0.0 19-09.75
6.04m(+0.0) PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
7 247 Ashontae Jackson Tennessee St 6.02m +0.0 19-09.00
5.77m(+0.0) 6.02m(+0.0) 5.88m(1.0) 5.63m(+0.0) 5.64m(+0.0) 5.73m(+0.0)
8 240 Euphemia Edem Stillman 6.00m +0.0 19-08.25
5.93m(1.5) 6.00m(+0.0) 5.92m(-0.1) 5.93m(+0.0) 5.62m(+0.0) FOUL(1l.1)
9 75 Mimi Land Clemson 5.93m +0.0 19-05.50
FOUL(+0.0) 5.93m(+0.0) FOUL(-1.1) 5.85m(+0.0) 5.88m(1.2) 5.88m(+0.0)
10 210 Baeisha Johnson Paine 5.92m -1.0 19-05.25
5.68m(-0.9) 5.72m(-0.3) 5.92m(-1.0)
11 128 Maryke Brits Florida Stat 5.89m +0.0 19-04.00
5.89m(+0.0) FOUL(1.3) 5.71m(1.1)
12 287 Erin Brooks Wake Forest 5.86m +0.0 19-02.75
5.83m(1.0) 5.58m(+0.0) 5.86m(+0.0)
13 225 Jessica Brown SE Missouri 5.84m +0.0 19-02.00
5.71m(-0.1) 5.56m(-0.2) 5.84m(+0.0)
14 164 Jhanelle McLeod Georgia Tech J5.84m +0.0 19-02.00
5.84m(+0.0) FOUL(0.6) FOUL(0.5)
15 212 Myesha Dixon Prairie View 5.82m 0.6 19-01.25
5.71m(+0.0) 5.82m(0.6) 5.64m(-0.8)
16 80 Amirah Al-Bayinnah Coastal Caro 5.75m +0.0 18-10.50
ND(NWI) 5.75m(+0.0) ND(NWI)
17 52 Briauna Jones Charlotte 5.72m 2.3 18-09.25
FOUL(+0.0) 5.51m(1.3) 5.72m(2.3)
18 70 Shemiah Brooks Clemson 5.54m 1.6 18-02.25
5.54m(1.6) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
18 159 Donjhae Jones Georgia Tech 5.54m -1.0 18-02.25
5.54m(-1.0) ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 59 Jazmyne Taylor Chattahooche ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 167 Monique Pate Georgia Tech ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 252 Sally Warm U. of the So ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 49 Patria Norman Charleston S ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 86 Kelila Naules Coastal Caro ND NWI



ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)

- 307 Tisa Smith William Care ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 152 Kamilah Bakari Georgia Tech ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 253 Mia Adams unattached FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 64 Shanay Portis Cincinnati DNS NWI
- 267 Amy Harris unattached DNS NWI
Women Triple Jump
Top 9 advance to final.
Minimum measurement: 37' 0"
TRACK RECORD: # 46-00.50 2003 Colleen Scott, Unattached
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 183 Andrea Geubelle Kansas 13.85m +0.0 45-05.25
13.85m(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0) 13.47m(+0.0) 13.56m(2.1) 13.64m(+0.0) FOUL(-3.0)
2 164 Jhanelle McLeod Georgia Tech 12.85m +0.0 42-02.00
12.17m(+0.0) 12.55m(0.8) 12.76m(+0.0) 12.60m(+0.0) 12.71m(0.3) 12.85m(+0.0)
3 200 Tristine Johnson North Caroli 12.84m 0.6 42-01.50
12.41m(+0.0) 12.84m(0.6) FOUL(0.5) 12.20m(-1.2) PASS PASS
4 163 Julienne McKee Georgia Tech 12.70m +0.0 41-08.00
12.06m(+0.0) 12.70m(+0.0) 12.61m(1.0) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(0.1) 12.48m(0.4)
5 240 Euphemia Edem Stillman 12.63m 1.1 41-05.25
12.25m(+0.0) 12.63m(1.1) 12.48m(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0) ND(+0.0) 12.06m(1.2)
6 712 Ryann Hendricks unattached 12.62m 1.5 41-05.00
12.60m(0.5) FOUL(0.9) 12.62m(1.5) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(1.9) FOUL(0.7)
7 287 Erin Brooks Wake Forest 12.30m 0.9 40-04.25
FOUL(+0.0) ND(0.7) 12.30m(0.9) FOUL(0.7) 11.54m(+0.0) FOUL(2.1)
8 199 Briana Hudson North Caroli 12.21m +0.0 40-00.75
FOUL(+0.0) 12.21m(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0) 12.09m(0.5) FOUL(+0.0) 12.20m(1.5)
9 37 Mellissa Keltner BYU 12.16m 0.4 39-10.75
FOUL(+0.0) 11.89m(+0.0) 12.16m(0.4) 11.52m(+0.0) FOUL(+0.0) FOUL(0.6)
10 66 Jessica Matthews Clayton Stat 11.69m +0.0 38-04.25
FOUL(1.5) 11.58m(+0.0) 11.69m(+0.0)
11 46 Tamisha Foster Charleston S 11.65m +0.0 38-02.75
11.53m(0.3) 11.65m(+0.0) ND(1.3)
12 70 Shemiah Brooks Clemson 11.48m 0.3 37-08.00
11.48m(0.3) ND(NWI) PASS
- 67 Jhaquil Richardson Clayton Stat ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 17 Jelicia Liddell Arkansas-Pin ND NWI
ND(NWI) ND(NWI) ND(NWI)
- 307 Tisa Smith William Care FOUL
FOUL ND(NWI) FOUL
- 52 Briauna Jones Charlotte FOUL
FOUL PASS PASS
- 311 Sarah Ann Blount Wright State FOUL
FOUL ND(NWI) PASS
- 252 Sally Warm U. of the So FOUL
ND(NWI) FOUL ND (NWI)
- 86 Kelila Naules Coastal Caro FOUL
ND(NWI) FOUL FOUL
- 80 Amirah Al-Bayinnah Coastal Caro FOUL
ND(NWI) FOUL FOUL
- 133 Izehi Ileso Florida Stat FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 75 Mimi Land Clemson DNS NWI
- 53 LeAnna Morrison Charlotte DNS NWI
- 124 Kinnesha Jones Florida A&M DNS NWI

Women Shot Put




Top 9 advance to final.
Minimum measurement: 40' 0
TRACK RECORD: # 61-01.50 19

n

96 Ramona Pagel, Unattached

Name Year School Finals
1 272 Chia-Ying Lin unattached 16.52m 54-02.50
FOUL FOUL 15.56m 16.26m 16.52m 16.15m
2 140 Chelsea Whalen Florida Stat 16.45m 53-11.75
15.97m FOUL 16.30m FOUL 16.45m FOUL
3 136 Kellion Knibb Florida Stat 14.68m 48-02.00
FOUL 14.23m 14.67m FOUL 14.68m 14.68m
4 135 Lakitta Johnson Florida Stat 14.00m 45-11.25
FOUL 13.80m 13.82m 13.90m 14.00m FOUL
5 48 Joshlyn Noga Charleston S 13.77m 45-02.25
FOUL 13.24m 13.37m 13.77m 13.61lm FOUL
6 228 Sarah Hall SE Missouri 13.61m 44-08.00
13.47m 13.27m 13.19m 13.41m 13.52m 13.61lm
7 42 Sharrisa Thayer BYU 13.43m 44-00.75
12.5Im 12.98m 12.65m 13.12m FOUL 13.43m
8 92 Chatil Bradford Columbus St. 12.89m 42-03.50
ND ND 12.66m 12.20m ND 12.89m
9 14 CreeAnn Perkins Albany State 12.82m 42-00.75
12.55m 12.82m 12.27m ND FOUL ND
- 13 Brittany Dean Albany State ND
ND ND ND
- 226 Courtney Gapelu SE Missouri FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 220 Katelyn Poole Samford FOUL
FOUL ND ND
- 198 Sarah Howard North Caroli DNS
Women Discus Throw
Top 9 advance to final.
Minimum measurement: 120' 0"
TRACK RECORD: # 198-07 1991 Franka Dietzsch, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 136 Kellion Knibb Florida Stat 55.68m 182-08
FOUL 53.82m FOUL 55.68m FOUL FOUL
2 51 Daisy Whitaker Charleston S 48.11m 157-10
FOUL 48.1lm FOUL FOUL 45.14m 45.44m
3 115 Reta Woodard Embry-Riddle 47.41m 155-06
FOUL 38.72m 47.41m FOUL FOUL 44.36m
4 14 CreeAnn Perkins Albany State 43.10m 141-05
39.70m 43.10m ND 36.55m 42.08m 42.00m
5 92 Chatil Bradford Columbus St. 41.68m 136-09
37.29m 39.37m 41.68m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 34 Madison Pachner BYU 40.61m 133-03
38.97m 39.85m 40.61lm 39.60m 38.52m 38.88m
7 13 Brittany Dean Albany State 40.00m 131-03
39.88m FOUL 38.79m FOUL FOUL 40.00m
8 36 Meaghan Heffelfing BYU 39.81m 130-07
ND ND FOUL FOUL 39.81m 37.71lm
9 300 Sylvia Okoye Wheaton (Mas 36.99m 121-04
FOUL 36.99m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 226 Courtney Gapelu SE Missouri DNS
- 125 Sasha-Ann Lebert Florida A&M DNS
Women Hammer Throw
Top 9 advance to final.
Minimum measurement: 140' 0"
TRACK RECORD: # 233-05 2005 Erin Gilreath, NYAC
Name Year School Finals



1 115 Reta Woodard Embry-Riddle 57.89m 189-11
57.89m 56.95m 56.54m 53.85m 55.73m 56.93m
2 51 Daisy Whitaker Charleston S 56.22m 184-05
53.28m FOUL 51.01lm 53.32m 54.53m 56.22m
3 254 Emily Allen unattached 55.74m 182-10
FOUL 53.77m 55.74m FOUL 54.48m 55.30m
4 44 Jessica Dunston Campbell 54.50m 178-10
52.70m FOUL FOUL 54.35m 54.50m FOUL
5 201 Avana Story North Caroli 52.88m 173-06
FOUL 51.74m FOUL FOUL 52.88m FOUL
6 227 Kayla Gutierrez SE Missouri 50.77m 166-07
47.36m FOUL 50.77m FOUL 49.94m FOUL
7 238 Katelyn Roth Southern 48.14m 157-11
47.03m FOUL FOUL FOUL 48.14m FOUL
8 36 Meaghan Heffelfing BYU 47.83m 156-11
ND 45.83m 47.83m 44.67m 46.62m 46.29m
9 300 Sylvia Okoye Wheaton (Mas 46.53m 152-08
46.53m 45.02m 45.87m 44.43m 45.83m 45.27m
10 231 Madison Sears Shorter 45.11m 148-00
45.11lm FOUL FOUL
- 239 Kashmia Weary Southern FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 63 Monica Phillips Cincinnati DNS
- 130 Briana Cherry-Bron Florida Stat DNS
Women Javelin Throw
Top 9 advance to final.
Minimum measurement: 120'0"
TRACK RECORD: # 206-06 1999 Lavern Eve, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 140 Chelsea Whalen Florida Stat 48.85m 160-03
43.68m 45.40m 46.49m 48.56m 48.85m 48.48m
2 716 Stacey Alvarez Florida Stat 42.54m 139-07
38.80m 39.73m 42.40m 39.00m 42.54m 41.84m
3 31 Shelby Moore Birmingham-S 38.35m 125-10
36.88m 37.12m ND ND ND 38.35m
4 714 Imeshia Jones Johnson C. S 37.32m 122-05
FOUL ND 37.30m 37.32m FOUL ND
- 171 Ashleigh Uhl Georgia Tech ND

ND ND ND ND ND ND



